FBB-36-N FBB-59-N FBB-69-N FBB-79-N FBB-95-N
FBB-36G-N FBB-59G-N FBB-69G-N FBB-79G-N FBB-95G-N
FBB-36S-N FBB-59S-N FBB-69S-N FBB-79S-N FBB-95S-N
FBB-36GS-N FBB-59GS-N FBB-69GS-N FBB-79GS-N FBB-95GS-N
Back Bar Refrigeration
FBB Series
Options & Accessories
• Low profile castors with reinforced rail
• Heavy duty castors with reinforced rail
• 6” Adjustable stainless steel legs
• Single / Double draft towers
• 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
Model* Doors Capacity
      12 Oz can         12 Oz Bottles Kegs Shlvs Amp HP Volt NEMA
Plug
       Cabinet Dimensions
 W                               D*                             H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FBB-36(S)-N 1 430 254 2 2 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 36-3/4 29” 36-7/8” 275 32
FBB-59(S)-N 2 852 486 3 4 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 59-1/2”  29” 36-7/8” 307 51
FBB-69(S)-N 2 1014 594 3 4 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 69-1/2” 29” 36-7/8” 332 59
FBB-79(S)-N 3 1092 702 4 6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 80” 29” 36-7/8” 396 68
FBB-95(S)-N 3 1302 864 5 6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 95-1/2” 29” 36-7/8” 429 81
FBB-36G(S)-N 1 430 254 2 2 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 36-3/4” 29” 36-7/8” 275 32
FBB-59G(S)-N 2 852 486 3 4 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 59-1/2” 29” 36-7/8” 332 51
FBB-69G(S)-N 2 1014 594 3 4 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 69-1/2” 29” 36-7/8” 357 59
FBB-79G(S)-N 3 1092 702 4 6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 80” 29” 36-7/8” 396 81
FBB-95G(S)-N 3 1302 864 5 6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 95-1/2” 29” 36-7/8” 429 51
* (S) Stainless steel units, (G) Glass door units.
B
ac
k